From: Norin, Jenny
Sent:  7/7/2014 3:28:23 PM

Kim, Ann (Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=AHK4);
agS@cpuc.ca.gov (ag5@cpuc.ca.gov); Vallejo, Alejandro (Law)
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=AXVU); cem@newsdata.com
(cem@newsdata.com); case.admin@sce.com (case.admin@sce.com);
atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com (atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com);
californiadockets@pacificorp.com (californiadockets@pacificorp.com);
billjulian@sbcglobal.net (billjulian@sbcglobal.net); carlwood@uwua.net
(carlwood@uwua.net); Nguyen, Aichi
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=AXNZ); Giles, Rebecca
(RGiles@semprautilities.com); filings@a-klaw.com (filings@a-klaw.com);
hayley@turn.org (hayley@turn.org); ek@a-klaw.com (ek@a-klaw.com);

christy .berger@swgas.com (christy .berger@swgas.com); fredyanney@gmail.com
(fredyanney@gmail.com); ed.gieseking@swgas.com (ed.gieseking@swgas.com);
Back, Eric (ET) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EWB8); Singh,
Jadwindar (Jay) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J112);
edm@cpuc.ca.gov (edm@cpuc.ca.gov); jacque.lopez@verizon.com

(jacque lopez@verizon.com); Egan, Jason W (JEgan@semprautilities.com);
Esther.Park@sce.com (Esther.Park@sce.com); db3@cpuc.ca.gov
(db3@cpuc.ca.gov); heide.caswell@pacificorp.com
(heide.caswell@pacificorp.com); Ellis, John (JEllis@semprautilities.com); Garber,
Stephen (Law) (/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SLGO0); Ramaiya, Shilpa
R (/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); Wilson, Michelle (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MLW3); Wu, Josephine
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JWWd); Han, Minci
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=M2H9); RegRelCPUCCases
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRel CPUCCases); Allen, Meredith
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MEAc¢);
mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com (mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com);
jjg@eslawfirm.com (jjg@eslawfirm.com); martinhomec@gmail.com
(martinhomec@gmail.com); Robert.F.Lemoine@sce.com
(Robert.F . Lemoine@sce.com); pap@cpuc.ca.gov (pap@cpuc.ca.gov);
kab@cpuc.ca.gov (kab@cpuc.ca.gov); michelle. mishoe@pacificorp.com
(michelle.mishoe@pacificorp.com); nguyen.quan@gswater.com
(nguyen.quan@gswater.com); JMauldin@adamsbroadwell.com
(JMauldin@adamsbroadwell.com); tony. marino@sen.ca.gov
(tony.marino@sen.ca.gov); klr@a-klaw.com (klr@a-klaw.com); Prince, Rasha
(RPrince@semprautilities.com); Pak, Alvin (APak@semprautilities.com); Trial,
Allen (ATrial@semprautilities.com); Salazar, Jeff (JLSalazar@semprautilities.com);
Ng, Deana M (DNg@semprautilities.com); sjl@cpuc.ca.gov (sjl@cpuc.ca.gov);
jesus.g.roman(@verizon.com (jesus.g.roman(@verizon.com); jfm@a-klaw.com
(jfm@a-klaw.com); kyle.stephens@swgas.com (kyle.stephens@swgas.com);
jboehme@aglresources.com (jboechme@aglresources.com); jjj@cpuc.ca.gov
(jii@cpuc.ca.gov); Raagas, Kirstie (KRaagas@sempra.com); Lehmann, Gerard E.
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(GLehmann@semprautilities.com); kevin.lang@swgas.com
(kevin.lang@swgas.com); wynne@braunlegal.com (wynne@braunlegal.com);
VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com (VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com); wmc@a-klaw.com
(wmc@a-klaw.com); Walters, Gregory (GWalters@semprautilities.com)

Cc:
Bcec:
Subject: R.14-05-013: SDG&E Reply Comments

To Interested Parties of R.14-05-013:

Attached herewith please find REPLY COMMENTS OF SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC
COMPANY (U-902-E) RE THE COMMISSION’S PROPOSED ELECTRIC SAFETY
CITATION PROGRAM. This document is being served by electronic mail in a word-
searchable PDF format, and has been electronically filed with the CPUC Docket Office.

Thank you,

Jenny Norin

Legal Assistant to Allen Trial and Alvin Pak
SDG&E

101 Ash Street - HQ 12

San Diego, CA 92101

(619) 699-5097

jnorin(@semprautilities.com

This message may contain material that is privileged, attorney-client communications and confidential
information intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. Reading, disclosure, discussion,
dissemination, distribution, or copying of this information by anyone other than the intended recipient or their
employees or agents without express permission is strictly prohibited. If you have received this in error, please
notify the sender immediately and delete all copies.
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